3:00-3:05
3:05-3:25

3:25-3:35

3:35-3:45
3:45-4:00

4:00-4:10

4:10-5:00

Nz Healthy Youth &

Y Schools Commission

Healthy Youth and Schools Commission Meeting
Oct. 18, 2017
3:00-5:00p.m.
Welcome and Introductions
New Healthy Youth and Schools Commissioners
Introductions and Swearing-In
Recap the Previous Commission Meeting
Approval of Minutes
Update from OSSE
Priorities for the Upcoming Year
Annual Council Report (Due Nov. 30)
Review Dates for the 2018 Quarterly Meetings
Commissioner Responsibilities
Presentation by Dr. Danielle Dooley

Well Child Visits from the Perspective of the Pediatrician’s
Office

Healthy Schools Act Legislation
Fiscal Year 2018 Budget Support Act
Healthy Schools Amendments Act of 2017

Universal Free Lunch for All Amendment Act of 2017



