

Healthy Youth and Schools Commission Meeting Oct. 18, 2017 3:00-5:00p.m.

3:00-3:05	Welcome and Introductions
3:05-3:25	New Healthy Youth and Schools Commissioners
	Introductions and Swearing-In
3:25-3:35	Recap the Previous Commission Meeting
	Approval of Minutes
3:35-3:45	Update from OSSE
3:45-4:00	Priorities for the Upcoming Year
	Annual Council Report (Due Nov. 30)
	Review Dates for the 2018 Quarterly Meetings
	Commissioner Responsibilities
4:00-4:10	Presentation by Dr. Danielle Dooley
	Well Child Visits from the Perspective of the Pediatrician's Office
4:10-5:00	Healthy Schools Act Legislation
	Fiscal Year 2018 Budget Support Act
	Healthy Schools Amendments Act of 2017
	Universal Free Lunch for All Amendment Act of 2017